10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Financial Officer

Resource Conservationist

Watershed Coordinator

Resource Conservationist

Resource Conservationist

Resource Conservationist

Resource Conservationist

Project Assistant

Resource Conservationist

Project Assistant

Project Assistant

Watershed Educator

Resource Conservationist

Watershed Educator

Watershed Educator

Fire Specialist

Watershed Educator

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$121,324

$88,971

$74,849

$68,103

$55,644

$49,560

$36,449

$30,673

$29,973

$22,709

$20,927

$14,615

$12,550

$10,980

$9,751

$6,256

$3,635

$2,490



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Project Assistant

Watershed Educator

Watershed Educator

Watershed Educator

Watershed Educator

Watershed Educator

Watershed Educator

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Alameda County Resource
Conservation District

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$2,400

$2,255

$1,470

$720

$460

$330

$233



