	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Executive Officer		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$121,324
2.	Chief Financial Officer		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$88,971
3.	Resource Conservationist		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$74,849
4.	Watershed Coordinator		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$68,103
5.	Resource Conservationist		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$55,644
6.	Resource Conservationist		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$49,560
7.	Resource Conservationist		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$36,449
8.	Resource Conservationist		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$30,673
9.	Project Assistant		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$29,973
10.	Resource Conservationist		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$22,709
11.	Project Assistant		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$20,927
12.	Project Assistant		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$14,615
13.	Watershed Educator		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$12,550
14.	Resource Conservationist		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$10,980
15.	Watershed Educator		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$9,751
16.	Watershed Educator		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$6,256
17.	Fire Specialist		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$3,635
18.	Watershed Educator		Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$2,490

19.	Project Assistant	Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$2,400
20.	Watershed Educator	Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$2,255
21.	Watershed Educator	Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$1,470
22.	Watershed Educator	Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$720
23.	Watershed Educator	Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$460
24.	Watershed Educator	Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$330
25.	Watershed Educator	Alameda County Resource Conservation District	Administration	\$233